Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY

COUNTY;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

199704070001
07931

04/07/1997
03:26:43

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

AZANI, CYRUS
H

199607290002
44531

199704070001
07941

04/07/1997
03:26:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

WEATHERLY

INVESTMENT
PARTNERSHI
P

199407200002
28991

199704070001
07951

04/07/1997
03:26:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

JOWERS,
DOUGLAS Il

199704070001
07961

04/07/1997
03:26:46

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee

MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T

199306070001
62221

199704230001
26431

04/23/1997
03:51:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

COVINGTON,
RICHARD A

199604090001
16211

199704230001
26411

04/23/1997
03:51:53

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

REID, DAVID

199407270002
35521

199704110001
13341

04/11/1997
01:54:04

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

HAMILTON,
RODNEY E

199606180001
98231

199704140001
14561

04/14/1997
12:19:50

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OFUCC

SEALES,
DAVID L

199612180004
15581

199704150001
16521

04/15/1997
04:06:51

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

BOOKER,
LOLITA

199705060001
41131

05/06/1997
03:35:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

WYATT,
RICHARD T

199204130000
42711

199705060001
41151

05/06/1997
03:35:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

WYATT,
FRANCES
OPHELIA

199302020000
30961

199705060001
41141

05/06/1997
03:35:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

WYATT,
OPHELIAR

199405270001
72181




199705060001
41161

05/06/1997
03:35:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

HOBBS, MARK
A

199312230004
12481

199705060001
41171

05/06/1997
03:35:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

JOWERS,
DOUGLAS Il

199704280001
30131

04/28/1997
12:58:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOX, PAUL
DUSTIN

199704280001
30671

04/28/1997
03:44:50

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

PAT & PAT
INC

199411100003
37531

199705070001
43271

05/07/1997
03:22:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee

MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HANDLEY,
SHELIA
DIANNE

199508070002
13981

199705070001
43281

05/07/1997
03:22:57

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee

MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

BIGELOW,
BLENDA J
HALL

199705070001
43291

05/07/1997
03:22:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

KENNEDY,
DANIEL

199212170003
04021

199705070001
43321

05/07/1997
03:56:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF uUCC

FULGHUM,
FREDERICK E

199501250000
20141

199705090001
46331

05/09/1997
04:04:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

GOGGINS,
LARRY W

199705140001
50121

05/14/1997
08:55:53

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SILAS,
GREGORY V

199705140001
50521

05/14/1997
10:48:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

ABERNATHY,
ERIC LEE

199705050001
39511

05/05/1997
01:09:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

FARRINGTON,
DAVID W

199705050001
39961

05/05/1997
03:37:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

FARR,
WILLIAM A JR

199407210002
30311




199705060001
41101

05/06/1997
03:35:11

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee

MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LACEY, JOHN
p

199505150001
26211

199705290001
67241

05/29/1997
03:40:04

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

YATES, WADE

199706020001
69671

06/02/1997
10:40:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCREA,
NELSON E

199706020001
69681

06/02/1997
10:42:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS, P
S

199705200001
57651

05/20/1997
03:32:14

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANSFORD,
MICHAEL
KYLE




