Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199704070001 07931	04/07/1997 03:26:43	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	AZANI, CYRUS H					199607290002 44531	
199704070001 07941	04/07/1997 03:26:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PARTNERSHI P					199407200002 28991	
199704070001 07951	04/07/1997 03:26:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	JOWERS, DOUGLAS III						
199704070001 07961	04/07/1997 03:26:46	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BENTLEY, GEORGE T					199306070001 62221	
199704230001 26431	04/23/1997 03:51:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	COVINGTON, RICHARD A					199604090001 16211	
199704230001 26411	04/23/1997 03:51:53	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	REID, DAVID					199407270002 35521	
199704110001 13341	04/11/1997 01:54:04	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMILTON, RODNEY E					199606180001 98231	
199704140001 14561	04/14/1997 12:19:50	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SEALES, DAVID L					199612180004 15581	
199704150001 16521	04/15/1997 04:06:51	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOKER, LOLITA						
199705060001 41131	05/06/1997 03:35:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	WYATT, RICHARD T					199204130000 42711	
199705060001 41151	05/06/1997 03:35:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	WYATT, FRANCES OPHELIA					199302020000 30961	
199705060001 41141	05/06/1997 03:35:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	WYATT, OPHELIA R					199405270001 72181	

		T				T			
199705060001 41161	05/06/1997 03:35:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOBBS, MARK A			199312230004 12481	
199705060001 41171	05/06/1997 03:35:19	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	JOWERS, DOUGLAS III				
199704280001 30131	04/28/1997 12:58:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOX, PAUL DUSTIN				
199704280001 30671	04/28/1997 03:44:50	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	PAT & PAT INC			199411100003 37531	
199705070001 43271	05/07/1997 03:22:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HANDLEY, SHELIA DIANNE			199508070002 13981	
199705070001 43281	05/07/1997 03:22:57	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	BIGELOW, BLENDA J HALL				
199705070001 43291	05/07/1997 03:22:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	KENNEDY, DANIEL			199212170003 04021	
199705070001 43321	05/07/1997 03:56:59	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FULGHUM, FREDERICK E			199501250000 20141	
199705090001 46331	05/09/1997 04:04:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOGGINS, LARRY W				
199705140001 50121	05/14/1997 08:55:53	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SILAS, GREGORY V				
199705140001 50521	05/14/1997 10:48:26	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ABERNATHY, ERIC LEE				
199705050001 39511	05/05/1997 01:09:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FARRINGTON, DAVID W				
199705050001 39961	05/05/1997 03:37:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	FARR, WILLIAM A JR			199407210002 30311	

199705060001 41101	05/06/1997 03:35:11	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LACEY, JOHN P			199505150001 26211	
199705290001 67241	05/29/1997 03:40:04	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YATES, WADE				
199706020001 69671	06/02/1997 10:40:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCREA, NELSON E				
199706020001 69681	06/02/1997 10:42:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, P S				
199705200001 57651	05/20/1997 03:32:14	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANSFORD, MICHAEL KYLE				